Simplifying Motion Control
1
X-LDQ-AE Series Datasheet
* Minimum incremental move of 50 nm
* Integrated linear encoder provides high accuracy closed loop servo positioning
* Up to 1.5 m/s speed and up to 2 g acceleration
* 75, 150, 300, 450, 600 and 1000 mm travel
* Up to 2.5 µm accuracy over 1000 mm travel

Motor Type Moving Coil Linear Motor
Motor Rated Current 2400 mA/phase
Inductance 1.24 mH/phase
Data Cable Connection Locking 4-pin M8
Limit or Home Sensing Optical Index Mark
Manual Control Indexed knob with push switch
Axes of Motion 1
LED Indicators Yes
Mounting Interface M6 threaded holes
Vacuum Compatible No
Operating Temperature Range 0 to 50 °C
RoHS Compliant Yes
CE Compliant Yes
3
Part Number Travel Range Weight
X-LDQ0075C-AE53 75 mm (2.953 ") 6.4 kg (14.110 lb)
X-LDQ0150C-AE53 150 mm (5.905 ") 7.3 kg (16.094 lb)
X-LDQ0300C-AE53 300 mm
(11.811 ")
9.4 kg (20.723 lb)
X-LDQ0450C-AE53 450 mm
(17.716 ")
10.9 kg
(24.030 lb)
Part Number Travel Range Weight
X-LDQ0600C-AE53 600 mm
(23.622 ")
13.2 kg
(29.101 lb)
X-LDQ1000C-AE53 1000 mm
(39.370 ")
18.6 kg
(41.006 lb)
4